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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 50  Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Goin, Michael             12 Cornerstone              24.34   10
  2 Wright, Chad              11 Lakeland Christian       24.94    6
  3 Young, Luke               12 Mount Airy               25.19    4
  4 Rohrs, John               11 Lakeland Christian       25.24    2
  5 Brown, Jadon               9 Grace Brethren           26.11
Section  2
  1 Soda, Yuya                11 Lakeland Christian       26.79
  2 Barford, Caleb             9 Mount Airy               28.00
  3 Ball, Thomas              10 East Richland            29.30
  4 Robinson, Ryan            10 Cornerstone              30.20
  5 Orr, Blake                10 East Richland            33.17
Section  3
  1 Williams, Sean            10 Imani Christian          25.31    1
  2 Woods, Nathan             12 The Veritas School       25.44
  3 Dandrea, John             10 Eden Christian           26.29
  4 Ligon, Dominique           9 Grace Brethren           26.37
  5 Yu, Timothy               10 Eden Christian           27.87
Section  4
  1 Wesley, Advan             10 Imani Christian          24.84    8
  2 McClure, Austin            9 Eden Christian           28.01
  3 Salyards, Jonah            9 Great Commission         28.98
  4 Benson, Kirth              9 Great Commission         29.06

Event 50  Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Goin, Michael             12 Cornerstone              24.34   1  10
  2 Wesley, Advan             10 Imani Christian          24.84   4   8
  3 Wright, Chad              11 Lakeland Christian       24.94   1   6
  4 Young, Luke               12 Mount Airy               25.19   1   4
  5 Rohrs, John               11 Lakeland Christian       25.24   1   2
  6 Williams, Sean            10 Imani Christian          25.31   3   1
  7 Woods, Nathan             12 The Veritas School       25.44   3
  8 Brown, Jadon               9 Grace Brethren           26.11   1
  9 Dandrea, John             10 Eden Christian           26.29   3
 10 Ligon, Dominique           9 Grace Brethren           26.37   3
 11 Soda, Yuya                11 Lakeland Christian       26.79   2
 12 Yu, Timothy               10 Eden Christian           27.87   3
 13 Barford, Caleb             9 Mount Airy               28.00   2
 14 McClure, Austin            9 Eden Christian           28.01   4
 15 Salyards, Jonah            9 Great Commission         28.98   4
 16 Benson, Kirth              9 Great Commission         29.06   4
 17 Ball, Thomas              10 East Richland            29.30   2
 18 Robinson, Ryan            10 Cornerstone              30.20   2
 19 Orr, Blake                10 East Richland            33.17   2


